
MAC 橋本 大佳 福島大学 210645 11:00

MAC 菅野 正太 福島大学 210594 11:01

MAC 鈴木 陽介 福島大学 210434 11:02

MAC 長友 武司 千葉OLK レンタル 11:03

MAC 星 彩斗 福島大学 210901 11:04

MAC 新田見 俊宣 練馬OLC 220215 11:05

MAC 大林 俊彦 大阪OLC 502619 11:06

MAC 鈴木 紀夫 Club阿闍梨 レンタル 11:07

MAC 浜 湧真 福島大学 210685 11:08

MAC 高野橋 侑大 福島大学 210422 11:09

MA 福田 拓亮 東京工業大学 509869 11:10 WA 片岡 茅悠 東京大学 236159

MA 清水 俊祐 慶應大学 231723 11:11 WA 栗本 美緒 津田塾大学 236055

MA 大石 征裕 東京農工大学 240603 11:12 WA 岩﨑 佑美 慶應大学 507531

MA 荒木 政紀 筑波大学 500347 11:13 WA 世良 史佳 立教大学 236153

MA 磯邉 岳晃 千葉大学 228337 11:14 WA 鈴木 日菜 実践女子大学 244759

MA 岩佐 一大 千葉大学 506389 11:15 WA 大栗 由希 茨城大学 506123

MA 柏田 芳樹 一橋大学 236017 11:16 WA 佐藤 珠穂 法政大学 236054

MA 伊藤 颯 東京大学 244765 11:17 WA 香取 瑞穂 立教大学 236152

MA 得能 渉 千葉大学 228340 11:18 WA 臼井 千尋 東京工業大学 507510

MA 谷野 文史 筑波大学 505190 11:19 WA 阿部 悠 実践女子大学 244709

MA 名雪 青葉 筑波大学 500444 11:20 WA 石坪 夕奈 東京農工大学 189851

MA 根本 夏林 東京大学 244768 11:21

MA 倉田 瞭一 東京工業大学 509520 11:22

MA 小川 一真 早稲田大学 502493 11:23

MA 石田 健太郎 早稲田大学 502599 11:24

MA 中田 成央 東京農工大学 239525 11:25

MA 遠藤 優介 茨城大学 506126 11:26

MA 河野 隼司 東京大学 244655 11:27

MA 豊澤 義文 東京工業大学 248897 11:28

MA 高見澤 翔一 一橋大学 231082 11:29

MA 朝間 玲羽 東京大学 244600 11:30

MA 宮嶋 哲矢 千葉大学 240250 11:31

MA 若松 甫 東京工業大学 509460 11:32

MA 伊藤 元春 東京大学 244606 11:33

MA 宮川 靖弥 東京工業大学 507471 11:34

MA 野沢 星雅 茨城大学 239640 11:35

MA 種市 雅也 東京大学 231191 11:36

MA 松井 泰道 早稲田大学 222753 11:37

MA 高橋 洸太 東京工業大学 507478 11:38

MA 森 恒大 筑波大学 500348 11:39

MA 板橋 侑樹 東京農工大学 239631 11:40

MA 戸澤 貴志 横浜国立大学 502750 11:41

MA 大橋 陽樹 東京大学 231445 11:42

MA 西田 直人 茨城大学 506118 11:43

MA 日比 浩喜 東京大学 236049 11:44

MA 森川 周 東京大学 196644 11:45

MA 池田 直樹 東京大学 236020 11:46

MA 木本 琢登 早稲田大学 502506 11:47

MA 本多 一成 千葉大学 228338 11:48

MAC/MA/WAスタートリスト

◩新人戦スタートリスト◩



MF 花本 渉 早稲田大学 222864 12:00 WF 猪股 紗如 千葉大学 240111

MF 小森 直人 芝浦工業大学 251154 12:01 WF 山本 小百合 茨城大学 レンタル

MF 中尾 龍馬 早稲田大学 222812 12:02 WF 長瀬 麻里子 お茶の水女子大学 251256

MF 祖父江 有祐 筑波大学 507377 12:03 WF 田中 恵子 相模女子大学 240621

MF 弓場 凜太郎 慶應大学 240242 12:04 WF 石黒 麻柚菜 日本女子大学 502610

MF 清水 史 早稲田大学 222810 12:05 WF 坂巻 朱里 十文字学園女子大学 251261

MF 長野 那由多 東京工業大学 507474 12:06 WF 藤中 美波 日本女子大学 502596

MF 脇田 耀介 東京大学 251153 12:07 WF 平田 真夕 東京農工大学 239627

MF 堀内 颯介 茨城大学 509757 12:08 WF 佐々木 花衣 茨城大学 509766

MF 高松 暉 筑波大学 507380 12:09 WF 榎戸 麻衣 日本女子大学 502600

MF 佐藤 隆 東京工業大学 507473 12:10 WF 加藤 涼子 慶應大学 240610

MF 根岸 健仁 一橋大学 210117 12:11 WF 住谷 遥夏 日本女子大学 507427

MF 大西 諒哉 千葉大学 240114 12:12 WF 佐藤 隆奈 筑波大学 500986

MF 市川 幸杜 早稲田大学 222784 12:13 WF 工藤 藍花 十文字学園女子大学 236158

MF 深見 遼太郎 横浜国立大学 240506 12:14 WF 崎原 美咲紀 千葉大学 240110

MF 松原 佑季 一橋大学 250513 12:15 WF 水本 成美 東京農工大学 239524

MF 木村 宇快 東京工業大学 507457 12:16 WF 池田 夏希 日本女子大学 502611

MF 平岩 伊武季 筑波大学 507379 12:17 WF 中川 和音 日本女子大学 183067

MF 相馬 哲兵 東京大学 251117 12:18 WF 松本 芽依 横浜市立大学 240611

MF 衣笠 匠斗 東京大学 251010 12:19 WF 飯塚 叶恵 東京工業大学 507509

MF 古長 慎也 早稲田大学 222916 12:20 WF 矢倉 美励 千葉大学 240249

MF 羽田 拓真 横浜国立大学 240505 12:21 WF 中司 碧 東京工業大学 507456

MF 用松 知樹 慶應大学 239291 12:22

MF 佐藤 佑亮 東京大学 251012 12:23

MF 烏野 祐作 東京大学 251009 12:24

MF 鈴木 璃土 筑波大学 507378 12:25

MF 中西凛太郞 早稲田大学 222811 12:26

MF 本庄 祐一 東京大学 251151 12:27

MF 立松 空 早稲田大学 222783 12:28

MF 小幡 啓地 茨城大学 レンタル 12:29

MF 河野 弘士 東京工業大学 507458 12:30

MF 宮岡 竜也 早稲田大学 222917 12:31

MF 渡邉 真太郎 慶應大学 240504 12:32

MF 青島 洸太郎 筑波大学 507376 12:33

MF 澤田 直志 早稲田大学 222788 12:34

MF 中島 怜士 東京農工大学 239517 12:35

MF 安藤 響哉 茨城大学 509763 12:36

MF 大友 秀太 東京工業大学 507475 12:37

MF 中林 優樹 慶應大学 240502 12:38

MF 奥村 将大 早稲田大学 223037 12:39

MF 網 優希 早稲田大学 222863 12:40

MF 岡田 航太朗 東京理科大学 507427 12:41

MF 下鳥 翔平 東京農工大学 240514 12:42

MF 入江 龍成 早稲田大学 222789 12:43

MF 山崎 嘉津人 東京工業大学 507405 12:44

MF 金田 正義 茨城大学 509758 12:45

MF 鴻巣 正浩 早稲田大学 222918 12:46

MF 宮原 歩夢 東京農工大学 239625 12:47

MF 佐藤 一誠 茨城大学 509762 12:48

MF 田頭 樹 慶應大学 240503 12:49

MF 大谷 瞬也 茨城大学 509764 12:50

MF/WFスタートリスト



西田 直人 茨城大学 506118

野沢 星雅 茨城大学 239640

戸澤 貴志 横浜国立大学 502750

清水 俊祐 慶應大学 231723

大石 征裕 東京農工大学 240603

中田 成央 東京農工大学 239525

大橋 陽樹 東京大学 231445

種市 雅也 東京大学 231191

根本 夏林 東京大学 244768

森川 周 東京大学 196644

朝間 玲羽 東京大学 244600

伊藤 元春 東京大学 244606

河野 隼司 東京大学 244655

谷野 文史 筑波大学 505190

名雪 青葉 筑波大学 500444

森 恒大 筑波大学 500348

荒木 政紀 筑波大学 500347

高見澤 翔一 一橋大学 231082

岩佐 一大 千葉大学 506389

宮嶋 哲矢 千葉大学 240250

得能 渉 千葉大学 228340

宮川 靖弥 東京工業大学 507471

小森 直人 芝浦工業大学 251154

羽田 拓真 横浜国立大学 240505

下鳥 翔平 東京農工大学 240514

烏野 祐作 東京大学 251009

衣笠 匠斗 東京大学 251010

佐藤 佑亮 東京大学 251012

相馬 哲兵 東京大学 251117

本庄 祐一 東京大学 251151

脇田 耀介 東京大学 251153

高松 暉 筑波大学 507380

平岩 伊武季 筑波大学 507379

鈴木 璃土 筑波大学 507378

祖父江 有祐 筑波大学 507377

青島 洸太郎 筑波大学 507376

根岸 健仁 一橋大学 210117

松原 佑季 一橋大学 250513

大栗 由希 茨城大学 506123

香取 瑞穂 立教大学 236152

世良 史佳 立教大学 236153

水本 成美 東京農工大学 239524

佐藤 隆奈 筑波大学 500986

鈴木 日菜 実践女子大学 244759

阿部 悠 実践女子大学 244709

ファシュタOエントリーリスト


